
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Craig Hartung Olathe East Hawks 289.0 300.0 0

2 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 295.0 0

3 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 242.4 290.0 0

4 serge otiankouya Gardner Edgerton High School 293.0 275.0 0

5 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 288.0 250.0 0

6 Eddie Delao Valley Falls High School 245.0 245.0 0

7 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 245.0 245.0 0

8 Serafin Galvan Shawnee Mission North High School 255.0 245.0 0

9 Jeremiah Geathers Pioneers 286.0 245.0 0

10 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 246.0 230.0 0

11 Jose Ruiz Barrios Shawnee Mission West 275.0 230.0 0

12 Mitchell  Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 225.0 0

13 kale  baker Turner High School 270.0 225.0 0

14 Eduardo Cifuentes Gardner Edgerton High School 347.0 205.0 0

15 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 352.0 205.0 0

16 Juan Casimiro Lawrence High School 275.0 195.0 0

17 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 304.6 195.0 0

18 Jacob Durner Lawrence High School 260.0 175.0 0

19 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 244.0 0 0

20 John Short Pioneers 297.0 0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 246.0 495.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Craig Hartung Olathe East Hawks 289.0 460.0 0

3 serge otiankouya Gardner Edgerton High School 293.0 450.0 0

4 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 445.0 0

5 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 245.0 435.0 0

6 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 242.4 420.0 0

7 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 352.0 385.0 0

8 Serafin Galvan Shawnee Mission North High School 255.0 380.0 0

9 Mitchell  Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 365.0 0

10 Jose Ruiz Barrios Shawnee Mission West 275.0 350.0 0

11 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 244.0 345.0 0

12 Eddie Delao Valley Falls High School 245.0 345.0 0

13 John Short Pioneers 297.0 345.0 0

14 kale  baker Turner High School 270.0 340.0 0

15 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 304.6 340.0 0

16 Jeremiah Geathers Pioneers 286.0 335.0 0

17 Juan Casimiro Lawrence High School 275.0 330.0 0

18 Eduardo Cifuentes Gardner Edgerton High School 347.0 300.0 0

19 Jacob Durner Lawrence High School 260.0 225.0 0

20 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 288.0 0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 330.0 0

2 Craig Hartung Olathe East Hawks 289.0 270.0 0

3 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 242.4 255.0 0

4 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 245.0 255.0 0

5 serge otiankouya Gardner Edgerton High School 293.0 255.0 0

6 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 352.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 244.0 245.0 0

8 Jose Ruiz Barrios Shawnee Mission West 275.0 230.0 0

9 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 246.0 225.0 0

10 John Short Pioneers 297.0 215.0 0

11 Mitchell  Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 210.0 0

12 kale  baker Turner High School 270.0 205.0 0

13 Juan Casimiro Lawrence High School 275.0 205.0 0

14 Serafin Galvan Shawnee Mission North High School 255.0 185.0 0

15 Jeremiah Geathers Pioneers 286.0 175.0 0

16 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 304.6 175.0 0

17 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 288.0 160.0 0

18 Eduardo Cifuentes Gardner Edgerton High School 347.0 155.0 0

19 Eddie Delao Valley Falls High School 245.0 0 0

20 Jacob Durner Lawrence High School 260.0 0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 1070.0 10

2 Craig Hartung Olathe East Hawks 289.0 1030.0 8

3 serge otiankouya Gardner Edgerton High School 293.0 980.0 6

4 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 242.4 965.0 4

5 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 246.0 950.0 2

6 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 245.0 935.0 1

7 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 352.0 845.0 0

8 Serafin Galvan Shawnee Mission North High School 255.0 810.0 0

9 Jose Ruiz Barrios Shawnee Mission West 275.0 810.0 0

10 Mitchell  Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 800.0 0

11 kale  baker Turner High School 270.0 770.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Jeremiah Geathers Pioneers 286.0 755.0 0

13 Juan Casimiro Lawrence High School 275.0 730.0 0

14 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 304.6 710.0 0

15 Eduardo Cifuentes Gardner Edgerton High School 347.0 660.0 0

16 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 244.0 590.0 0

17 Eddie Delao Valley Falls High School 245.0 590.0 0

18 John Short Pioneers 297.0 560.0 0

19 Gabe Savage West Franklin High School 288.0 410.0 0

20 Jacob Durner Lawrence High School 260.0 400.0 0


